Remote Electronic Transformers
All Remote Transformers have black finish
LVT-151 - 150W 120/12V Transformer must
be within 12' of power stem.
6-1/2" L x 1-1/2" W x 1-3/8" H
LVT-151 24V - 150W 120/24V Transformer must
be within 12' of power stem.
6-1/2" L x 1-1/2" W x 1-3/8" H
LVT-151-DC - 150W DC 120/12V
6-1/2" L x 1-1/2" W x 1-3/8" H
LRT-181 - 180W 120/12V Must use a min.
of 10 X 3W when using dimmers.
5-1/8" L x 4-11/16" W x 1-5/8" H
Remote Magnetic Transformers
All Remote Transformers have black finish
LVT-150 - 150VA 120/12V with Magnetic
circuit breaker.
3-1/2" L x 3-1/2" W x 13" H
LVT-300 - 300VA 120/12V with Magnetic
circuit breaker.
4-3/8" L x 4" W x 13-3/8" H
LVT-300 277V - 300W 277/12V with Magnetic
circuit breaker.
4-3/8" L x 4" W x 13-3/8" H
LVT-300-24 - 300W 120/24V with Magnetic
circuit breaker.
4-3/8" L x 4" W x 13-3/8" H
LVT-500-C - (2) 250W 120/12V
Transformers; (2) magnetic
circuit breakers, (1) primary.
4-3/8" L x 4-1/2" W x 12-3/8" H
LVT-600-24 - 600W 120/24V with Magnetic
circuit breaker.
5-3/8" L x 4-3/4" W x 9-1/2" H
LVT-600-277V-24 - 600W 277/24V with
Magnetic circuit breaker.
5-3/8"L x 4-3/4"W x 9-1/2"H
LVT-600-C - (2) 300W 120/12V
Transformers; (2) magnetic
circuit breakers, (1) primary.
5-1/4"L x 4-3/4"W x 14-1/4"H
LVT-1200-C-24 - (2) 600W Circuits, 120/24V
magnetic transformers, (2)
magnetic circuit breakers,
(1) primary.
6" L x 5-1/2" W x 10-1/2" H